6.

Games for Oakridge FIRE Soccer

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

04/17/ 7:00 PM EDT Woodstock Flyers L5 0 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 Win
14

04/19/  2:30 PM EDT Sarnia FC L3 1 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 Loss
14

04/24/ 8:00 PM EDT Brantford Galaxy L3 1 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 Loss
14

04/26/ 9:30 AM EDT  Norval Croatia U16 L3 1 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 Loss
14

04/26/ 12:30 PM Gloucester Hornets 1 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 Loss
14 EDT Impact U16 L3

04/27/ 9:30 AM EDT Mississauga Croatia U15 1 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 Loss
14 L3

05/01/ 6:00 PM EDT Oakridge Storm 0 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 Win
14

05/02/ 6:30 PM EDT Middlesex United 0 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 Win
14

05/03/ 4:30 PM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 London United Fury U14 L3 0 Win
14

05/04/ 12:00 PM Nor'West Gunners 0 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 Win
14 EDT

05/07/ 8:00 PM EDT London Athletic 0 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 Win
14 Spartans L5

05/10/ 2:00 PM EDT  North London SELECT 0 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 1 Win
14

05/24/ 11:30 AM Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 GAME #1 - vs South Oakland 1 Loss
14 EDT County U15

05/24/ 4:00 PM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 GAME #2 - vs Thunder Metro 7 Loss
14 Green U16

05/25/ 7:00 AM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 2 GAME #3 - vs United FC 3 Loss
14 Michigan U15

05/31/ 6:30 PM EDT German Canadian 2 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 3 Win
14 Firestorm

06/04/ 6:45 PM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 3 LONDON ATHLETIC 4 Loss
14 SPARTANS

06/06/ 6:30 PM EDT Chatham Attack 1 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 5 Win
14

06/20/ 6:30 PM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 5 North London SELECT 4 Win
14

06/27/ 6:30 PM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 6 Woodstock Flyers 1 Win
14

07/12/ 9:15 AM EDT  Georgetown Mustangs 3 Oakridge FIRE Soccer 0 Loss
14

07/12/ 1:00 PM EDT  Oakridge FIRE Soccer 3 Paris FC 3 Tie

14



07/13/
14
07/18/
14

07/20/
14

07/22/
14

07/24/
14
08/01/
14
08/08/

14

08/15/
14

08/16/
14

08/17/
14
08/17/
14

08/19/
14
08/25/
14
10/05/
14

:15 AM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
EDT

Oakridge FIRE Soccer
German Canadian
Firestorm
Nor'West Gunners
Croatia FC
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
LONDON ATHLETIC
SPARTANS
North London SELECT
Woodstock Flyers
Chatham Attack
German Canadians
North London
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer

London Athletic
Spartans L3

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Cambridge United U15 L3

Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Chatham Attack
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
Oakridge FIRE Soccer
NorWest Gunners
Croatia FC

Oakridge FIRE Soccer

0 Tie
6 Win
4 Win
1 Tie
1 Tie
4 Win
6 Win
7 Win
3 Win
9 Win
6 Win
3 Win
2 Win
Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



