

## Games for Oakridge FIRE Soccer Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/17/ 14	7:00 PM EDT	Woodstock Flyers L5	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Win
04/19/ 14	2:30 PM EDT	Sarnia FC L3	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Loss
04/24/ 14	8:00 PM EDT	Brantford Galaxy L3	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Loss
04/26/ 14	9:30 AM EDT	Norval Croatia U16 L3	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Loss
04/26/ 14	12:30 PM EDT	Gloucester Hornets Impact U16 L3	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Loss
04/27/ 14	9:30 AM EDT	Mississauga Croatia U15 L3	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Loss
05/01/ 14	6:00 PM EDT	Oakridge Storm	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Win
05/02/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Middlesex United	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Win
05/03/ 14	4:30 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	London United Fury U14 L3	0	Win
05/04/ 14	12:00 PM EDT	Nor'West Gunners	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Win
05/07/ 14	8:00 PM EDT	London Athletic Spartans L5	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Win
05/10/ 14	2:00 PM EDT	North London SELECT	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Win
05/24/ 14	11:30 AM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	GAME #1 - vs South Oakland County U15	1	Loss
05/24/ 14	4:00 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	GAME #2 - vs Thunder Metro Green U16	7	Loss
05/25/ 14	7:00 AM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	2	GAME #3 - vs United FC Michigan U15	3	Loss
05/31/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	German Canadian Firestorm	2	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	3	Win
06/04/ 14	6:45 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	3	LONDON ATHLETIC SPARTANS	4	Loss
06/06/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Chatham Attack	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	5	Win
06/20/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	5	North London SELECT	4	Win
06/27/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	6	Woodstock Flyers	1	Win
07/12/ 14	9:15 AM EDT	Georgetown Mustangs	3	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Loss
07/12/ 14	1:00 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	3	Paris FC	3	Tie

07/13/ 14	9:15 AM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	0	Cambridge United U15 L3	0	Tie
07/18/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	German Canadian Firestorm	2	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	6	Win
07/20/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Nor'West Gunners	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	4	Win
07/22/ 14	8:30 PM EDT	Croatia FC	1	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Tie
07/24/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	1	Chatham Attack	1	Tie
08/01/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	LONDON ATHLETIC SPARTANS	2	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	4	Win
08/08/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	North London SELECT	3	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	6	Win
08/15/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Woodstock Flyers	3	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	7	Win
08/16/ 14	1:15 PM EDT	Chatham Attack	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	3	Win
08/17/ 14	1:00 PM EDT	German Canadians	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	9	Win
08/17/ 14	5:15 PM EDT	North London	0	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	6	Win
08/19/ 14	6:30 PM EDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	5	NorWest Gunners	3	Win
08/25/ 14	6:30 PM PDT	Oakridge FIRE Soccer	4	Croatia FC	2	Win
10/05/ 14	12:00 PM EDT	London Athletic Spartans L3		Oakridge FIRE Soccer		Unscor ed